Date/venue

1/24/25, 7:00 PM
Pista 3

1/24/25, 7:.00 PM
Pista 4

1/24/25, 7:50 PM
Pista 4

1/24/25, 7.50 PM
Pista 3

1/24/25, 8:40 PM
Pista 4

1/24/25, 8:40 PM
Pista 3

Il GRAN SLAM OPS - PADELARIUM GAVA

Calendar: Segunda Masculina / Grupo 2

Home

Oscar Aguilar Blasco
Kristoffer Sahl

Antton Oxandaboure
Gonzalo Mas

Pol Navarro Ballestero
Javier Marin Torradeflot

Victor Mena Sanchez
Joan Vifolas

Oscar Aguilar Blasco
Kristoffer Sahl

Pol Navarro Ballestero
Javier Marin Torradeflot

1/1

Result

8-9

9-4

9-3

5-9

5-9

5-9

Away team

Victor Mena Sanchez
Joan Vifolas

Pol Navarro Ballestero
Javier Marin Torradeflot

Oscar Aguilar Blasco
Kristoffer Sahl

Antton Oxandaboure
Gonzalo Mas

Antton Oxandaboure
Gonzalo Mas

Victor Mena Sanchez
Joan Vifolas
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